
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

Ej Klassificerad 

DNF 

Nr. 

280 

206 

179 

464 

501 

720 

660 

767 

172 

46 

799 

599 

246 

986 

121 

321 

962 

56 

921 

732 

644 

514 

14 

354 

170 

124 

585 

455 

440 

363 

233 

41 

462 

162 

Namn 

Tim Kalmér 

Andreas Nordström 

Jonas Gustafsson 

Thomas Adolfsson 

Marcus Tallqvist 

Martin Tullander 

Viktor Wallin 

Anders Svensson 

Jonas Wall 

Magnus Karlén 

Marcus Berndtsson 

Mikael Sahlin 

Lukas Ahlgren 

Billy Karlsson 

Staffan Synnergren 

Tobias Tallkvist 

Pontus Ivarsson 

Henrik Willman 

Robin Stiernstrand 

Göran Karlsson 

Theodor Von Der Luft 

Rickard Tallkvist 

Marcus Olofsson 

Kjell Hultman 

Richard Kling 

Joakim Devos 

Owe Slätt 

Kim Daggert 

Celin Berglund Lidholm 

Eric Ackeby 

Peter Hellqvist 

Mia Johansson 

Nicklas Berggren 

Claes Larsson 

Club 

MCK Hallandia 

Bengtsfors MCC 

Älvbygdens MK 

Kinds MK 

Skene MS 

Smålandsstenar MK 

Bengtsfors MCC 

Varbergs MK 

Alingsås MCK 

Donkelo RK 

Hisingens MK 

Lidköpings MCK 

Ma Lerum 

Kils MK Motorcykel 

Lidköpings MCK 

Skene MS 

Lilla Edets MCK 

Tidaholms MK 

Lilla Edets MCK 

Kinds MK 

Smålandsstenar MK 

Skene MS 

Hökensås MCK 

Karlstad MX Klubb 

Kinds MK 

Ma Lerum 

Stenungsunds MS 

Kils MK Motorcykel 

Sotenäs MCC 

Beskaskinn MC 

Lidköpings MCK 

Stenungsunds MS 

Kinds MK 

Kinds MK 

Klass 
Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Varv 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

2 

diff 

8.083 

25.450 

30.119 

38.609 

39.657 

43.594 

45.006 

46.235 

56.847 

1:14.622 

1:15.511 

1:17.749 

1:24.644 

1:27.328 

1:29.446 

1:31.194 

1:40.703 

1:42.754 

1:48.950 

2:00.475 

2:08.260 

2:11.807 

2:13.778 

2:23.937 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

DNF 

Total Tid 

20:42.711 

20:50.794 

21:08.161 

21:12.830 

21:21.320 

21:22.368 

21:26.305 

21:27.717 

21:28.946 

21:39.558 

21:57.333 

21:58.222 

22:00.460 

22:07.355 

22:10.039 

22:12.157 

22:13.905 

22:23.414 

22:25.465 

22:31.661 

22:43.186 

22:50.971 

22:54.518 

22:56.489 

23:06.648 

20:53.996 

20:55.462 

21:06.251 

21:18.000 

22:23.189 

22:48.906 

22:53.574 

23:34.396 

8:00.755 

Bästa Tid 

2:19.989 

2:19.861 

2:22.156 

2:23.026 

2:20.568 

2:26.697 

2:26.586 

2:26.373 

2:25.701 

2:26.313 

2:26.783 

2:28.370 

2:27.982 

2:31.224 

2:31.497 

2:29.894 

2:29.631 

2:30.741 

2:29.688 

2:32.585 

2:32.267 

2:34.234 

2:34.856 

2:36.322 

2:32.751 

2:39.392 

2:39.731 

2:39.269 

2:41.131 

2:49.251 

2:54.799 

2:46.145 

2:57.725 

3:00.849 

Poäng 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Sorterad på varv

Segermarginal 

8.083 

Øfart km/h 

35,365 

Bästa Varvtid 

2:19.861 

Bästa hastighet 

39,279 

Bästa varv av 

206 - Andreas Nordström 

 

Skrivet: 2021-06-20 15:25:13 

Jens Ahlin 

Urban Holgersson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensierad till: Älvbygdens MK 

CEC RACING VGC (Älvbygdens MK) 

CEC RACING VGC (Älvbygdens MK) 

D-final 2 

Tävling (15:00 och 2 Varv) Startade  14:57:16 

Paradisbanan 1,526 Km 

2021-06-20 15:00 


